RUTLAND REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION

RRPC EXECUTIVE FINANCE COMMITTEE
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2025, 5:30 PM

MEETING DETAILS

Virtual: Teams Meeting, Call in: 1-802-440-1368, Meeting ID: 382 346 158#

In-Person: 16 Evelyn Street, Second Floor, Rutland, VT 05701

MEETING AGENDA

5:30
5:31
5:33
5:35
5:40
5:45
5:50
5:55
6:00
6:20
6:30

CALL TO ORDER & INTRODUCTIONS
APPROVAL OF OCTOBER 14™ AGENDA
APPROVAL OF SEPTEMBER 8™ MINUTES
OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

AUGUST FINANCIAL REPORT
EXECUTIVE DIRECTORS REPORT
REGIONAL PLAN UPDATE

OCTOBER BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS AGENDA
FY26 STRATEGIC PLANNING

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ADJOURN

Questions? Need special accommodations?
Contact: Devon Neary at devon@rutlandrpc.org or (802) 775-0871.

16 Evelyn Street | Second Floor | PO Box 430 | Rutland, VT 05702 | 802-775-0871 | RUTLANDRPC.ORG


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZTMzMGIwMjAtOTAwYS00ZWZlLWJlYzctMzQwZTAzZjMwZDMz%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226c07da67-d723-47f8-b085-2b684933fef7%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2260c9e119-8e68-4494-980c-d5bedd3b121d%22%7d

