

RUTLAND REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION

RRPC EXECUTIVE FINANCE COMMITTEE TUESDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2025, 5:30 PM

MEETING DETAILS

Virtual: <u>Teams Meeting</u>, Call in: 1-802-440-1368, Meeting ID: 382 346 158#

In-Person: 16 Evelyn Street, Second Floor, Rutland, VT 05701

MEETING AGENDA

5:30	CALL TO ORDER & INTRODUCTIONS
5:31	APPROVAL OF OCTOBER 14 TH AGENDA
5:33	APPROVAL OF SEPTEMBER 8 TH MINUTES
5:35	OPEN TO THE PUBLIC
5:40	AUGUST FINANCIAL REPORT
5:45	EXECUTIVE DIRECTORS REPORT
5:50	REGIONAL PLAN UPDATE
5:55	OCTOBER BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS AGENDA
6:00	FY26 STRATEGIC PLANNING
6:20	EXECUTIVE SESSION
6:30	ADJOURN

Questions? Need special accommodations? Contact: Devon Neary at devon@rutlandrpc.org or (802) 775-0871.